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Clinton School District (7102000)

Superintendent James T Chalk

Email chalkj@clintonsd.org

Phone (501) 745-6000

District Accreditation Status

Accredited

FTE Information
Superintendent Assistant Superintendent

1.00

District Information
Total Enrollment

1298

ADE Standards Specialist(s)
Matthew Sutherlin Matthew.Sutherlin@ade.arkansas.gov 501-682-4379
Thomas Coy Thomas.Coy@ade.arkansas.gov 501-682-4368

683 Poplar St , Clinton, AR 72031
clintonsd.org

School Accreditation Status Status
7102005 Clinton Elementary School Accredited
7102006 Clinton High School Accredited
7102008 Clinton Jr High School Accredited
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Clinton Elementary School (7102005)
852 Yellowjacket Ln , Clinton, AR 72031

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

P - 05 598 0.00 24462

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

2.00 1.00 2.00

Principal April  Hagans

Email hagansa@clintonsd.org

Phone (501) 745-6000 Ext. 3604
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Clinton High School (7102006)
489 Yellowjacket Ln , Clinton, AR 72031

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

09 - 12 403 0.00 5927

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.00 1.00 1.00

Principal Timothy A Smith

Email smitht@clintonsd.org

Phone (501) 745-6000 Ext. 1015
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Clinton Jr High School (7102008)
848 Walker St. , Clinton, AR 72031

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

06 - 08 297 0.00 8018

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.00 1.00 1.00

Principal Michael E Wells

Email wellsm@clintonsd.org

Phone (501) 745-6000 Ext. 8170


